
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predeces

1 580 days Wed 4/2/08 Tue 6/22/10

2 Notice to Proceed 1 day Wed 4/2/08 Wed 4/2/08

3 Schematic Design  35 days Thu 4/3/08 Wed 5/21/08

4 Building Plan Revisions 28 days Thu 4/3/08 Mon 5/12/08

5 Engineering Systems Review 10 days Wed 5/7/08 Tue 5/20/08

6 Committee Review 1 day Wed 5/21/08 Wed 5/21/08 5

7 Design Development 84 days Thu 5/22/08 Tue 9/16/08 3

8 Develop Building Plans 40 days Thu 5/22/08 Wed 7/16/08

9 MEP Engineering Development 40 days Thu 6/5/08 Wed 7/30/08

10 Develop Interior Design 20 days Thu 6/5/08 Wed 7/2/08

11 Develop Security/Technology Plans 12 days Thu 6/12/08 Fri 6/27/08

12 Site Landscape / Grading Plans 20 days Thu 5/22/08 Wed 6/18/08 6

13 Site Engineering Development 29 days Thu 6/19/08 Tue 7/29/08 12

14 Detailed Estimate 15 days Thu 7/31/08 Wed 8/20/08 8,9

15 Review and Approval by Committe 1 day Thu 8/21/08 Thu 8/21/08 14

16 MHD Permitting 60 days Thu 6/19/08 Wed 9/10/08 12

17 Other Site Permitting 35 days Wed 7/30/08 Tue 9/16/08 13

18 Construction Documents 103 days Thu 8/21/08 Mon 1/12/09 14

19 Prequalify Bidders 75 days Wed 9/17/08 Tue 12/30/08

20 Develop Plans & Specifications 75 days Thu 8/21/08 Wed 12/3/08

21 Final Cost Estimate 15 days Thu 11/20/08 Wed 12/10/08

22 Incorporate Revisions 15 days Thu 12/11/08 Wed 12/31/08 21

23 Final Coordination C D's 5 days Thu 1/1/09 Wed 1/7/09 22

24 Contract Document Printing 3 days Thu 1/8/09 Mon 1/12/09 23

25 Bidding 41 days Tue 1/13/09 Tue 3/10/09 18

26 Bid Period 30 days Tue 1/13/09 Mon 2/23/09

27 Bid Opening 1 day Tue 2/24/09 Tue 2/24/09 26

28 Bid Review /Award 10 days Wed 2/25/09 Tue 3/10/09 27

29 Construction Administration 335 days Wed 3/11/09 Tue 6/22/10 25

30 Mobilization 15 days Wed 3/11/09 Tue 3/31/09

31 Construction Period 300 days Wed 4/1/09 Tue 5/25/10 30

32 Punch List 19 days Wed 5/26/10 Mon 6/21/10 31

33 Occupancy 1 day Tue 6/22/10 Tue 6/22/10 32
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Holden Public Safety Facility ‐ Project Schedule

KAESTLE BOOS ASSOCIATES ‐ Public Safety Planning Specialists Thu 4/17/08


